
Team Name Title Phone
Donna Holloway President

Jean Tarrant Coach 584-3355 H

Mike Meiers Coach  369-7868
  
  Coach 584-3355 H

Sue Taylor Coach
Guilderland Don Constantino President 428-5706 C

Mohawk Matt Hopkins Coach 378-3938 C
Liz Brozowski President 864-7459

Niskayuna Jonathan Markowicz Head Coach 878-2171
Alfred Sive President 399-7045

Northwoods Howard Runyon Coach 523-3357

Queensbury Marissa Owens Coach

Saratoga Eric Catalano Head Coach 587-6697
Steve Knapp Boys Coach 209-1046

Schenectady Dave Clayman Coach 399-9206
  

Scotia Laurie Conlon President 399-3567 H
Brian/Bonnie Barner Board 423-3480

Shaker Drue Spallolz Girls Coach 312-7485
Burt Apfelbaum Boys Coach

Shenendehowa Chris Austen Co-Head Coach 322-6897
Sabrina Skoterczak Co-Head Coach 928-2255

EmmaWillard
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Albany

BallstonSpa

Burnt Hills



Email
dquinn5@nycap.rr.com

tarrant930@aol.com

 ironmike914@yahoo.com
headcoach@burnthillsrowing.com

tarrant930@aol.com
staylor@emmawillard.org

dconstantino@nycap.rr.com

mattamhop@gmail.com
 

niskycoach@gmail.com
alsive@earthlink.net

runyonh@northwoodschool.com

mowens@bscsd.org

ejcat3@gmail.com
rowsjknapp03@yahoo.com
dclayman@nycap.rr.com

lconlon3@nycap.rr.com
shellback94@aol.com

druespalz@hotmail.com
bapfelbaum@finsvcs.com

christopherausten@shencrew.com
sabrinas@shencrew.com
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